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775 Summer St, NE, Ste. 200 « Salem, OR 97301 +« 503-986-0123 +« fax 503-581-5115 « www.oregon4biz.com
Loan Repayment Schedule
City of John Day

Project: Wastewater Treatment Plant - OR Pine Property Acqu

Loan Number: L17011 Contract Executed: 08/28/2017
Portfol Number: 186-9 Interest Rate: 3.78%
Program: Special Public Works Fund Orig. Approved Loan: $519,000.00
Funding Acct: 1230000433 Final Loan Amount: $519,000.00
Due Date Principal Interest Total Due Cml. Prin. Cml. Int. Balance
12/01/2017 25,620.29 3,597.00 29,217.29 25,620.29 3,597.00 493,379.71
12/01/2018 10,567.54 18,649.75 29,217.29 36,187.83 22,246.75 482,812.17
12/01/2019 10,966.99 18,250.30 29,217.29 47,154.82 40,497.05 471,845.18
12/01/2020 11,381.54 17,835.75 29,217.29 58,536.36 58,332.80 460,463.64
12/01/2021 11,811.76 17,405.53 29,217.29 70,348.12 75,738.33 448,651.88
12/01/2022 12,258.25 16,959.04 29,217.29 82,606.37 92,697.37 436,393.63
12/01/2023 12,721.61 16,495.68 29,217.29 95,327.98 109,193.05 423,672.02
12/01/2024 13,202.49 16,014.80 29,217.29 108,530.47 125,207.85 410,469.53
12/01/2025 13,701.54 15,515.75 29,217.29 122,232.01 140,723.60 396,767.99
12/01/2026 14,219.46 14,997.83 29,217.29 136,451.47 155,721.43 382,548.53
12/01/2027 14,756.96 14,460.33 29,217.29 151,208.43 170,181.76 367,791.57
12/01/2028 15,314.77 13,902.52 29,217.29 166,523.20 184,084.28 352,476.80
12/01/2029 15,893.67 13,323.62 29,217.29 182,416.87 197,407.90 336,583.13
12/01/2030 16,494.45 12,722.84 29,217.29 198,911.32 210,130.74 320,088.68
12/01/2031 17,117.94 12,099.35 29,217.29 216,029.26 222,230.09 302,970.74
12/01/2032 17,765.00 11,452.29 29,217.29 233,794.26 233,682.38 285,205.74
12/01/2033 18,436.51 10,780.78 29,217.29 252,230.77 244,463.16 266,769.23
12/01/2034 19,133.41 10,083.88 29,217.29 271,364.18 254,547.04 247,635.82
12/01/2035 19,856.66 9,360.63 29,217.29 291,220.84 263,907.67 227,779.16
12/01/2036 20,607.24 8,610.05 29,217.29 311,828.08 272,517.72 207,171.92
12/01/2037 21,386.19 7,831.10 29,217.29 333,214.27 280,348.82 185,785.73
12/01/2038 22,194.59 7,022.70 29,217.29 355,408.86 287,371.52 163,591.14
12/01/2039 23,033.54 6,183.75 29,217.29 378,442.40 293,555.27 140,557.60
12/01/2040 23,904.21 5,313.08 29,217.29 402,346.61 298,868.35 116,653.39
12/01/2041 24,807.79 4,409.50 29,217.29 427,154.40 303,277.85 91,845.60
12/01/2042 25,745.53 3,471.76 29,217.29 452,899.93 306,749.61 66,100.07
12/01/2043 26,718.71 2,498.58 29,217.29 479,618.64 309,248.19 39,381.36
12/01/2044 27,728.67 1,488.62 29,217.29 507,347.31 310,736.81 11,652.69
12/01/2045 11,652.69 440.47 12,093.16 519,000.00 311,177.28 0.00



